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Hello

We are
SYZYGY AG

SIZ — ih - jee

We are a leading consulting and P
implementation partner for digital

experiences.



/ Who we are

We are more than 550
experts in strategy,
consulting, design and
technologuy.




/7%

*“Wunderman, ,Wantedness® 2019

of consumers no longer measure
a brand’'s experiences against its
competitors, but against a select
few superior digital experience
champions like Amazon, Netflix
and PayPal.”



What we do
Our services

Digital Experiences
End-to-End Services.

[
Plhcm

Strategy & Consulting

Data & Analytics

We plan, build, run and activate
digital Ecosystems.

@ o

o
Build Run
Platform & Applications Content Operations
Enterprise Technologies Managed Services

And we orchestrate and steer
all parts of the process.

G

Activate

Content & Campaigns

Digital Media



/" The SYZYGY Group

Our entities.
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/ PERFORMANCE / TECHSOLUTIONS

Consulting and implementation partner
for digital experiences.

diffferent

Strategy consultancy
for new growth

Dfpanec

Design & Crafts Studio



Who we are
Part of a network

We are a part of the
WPP network.

WPP holds 50.3% of our shares

We are the leading digital
experience expert of WPP in the
DACH region.

WPP IS A CREATIVE
TRANSFORMATION COMPANY

We use the power of creativity to build better
futures for our people, planet, clients and
communities.



/ Our key figures

202 QEEEEEEEE——— 69,429
202: QU 772

2022 QU 0,512

2027 (I -0 04

2020 (D -0

Development of sales (in KEUR)

32%

18%
50%

e Topb
e Top 6-10
e (Others

Sales by clients’ volume

-=

7 % United Kingdom

/ & US

12% Poland

81%

Germany

Sales by segments

@ 24% Technology
17 % Project management

@ 16% Strategy/consulting

@ 15 % Design

@ 15 o Performance marketing

@ 13°- Administration

Employees by function

Source: annualreport 2024
Investors relations: hilps//www.suzugu-aro up net/invesiors



https://www.syzygy-group.net/investors/
https://www.syzygy-group.net/investors/
https://www.syzygy-group.net/investors/

Our clients

Our clients are
our partners.
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/" BMW Motorrad
Brand Website Relaunch

BMW
@ BMW Motorrad in your country MOTORRAD

BMW.MOTORRAD " »
EXPERIENCE ¥
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o
Die Zukunft im Retro-Look FUEL FOR LIFE: Treibstoff fiir Deine

Das Design & Makers Studio VAGABUND hat (SR

dem CE 02 einen neuen Look verpasst. Nia Friahnicnlattfarm fiir nnuaraacclicha



/" LUFTHANSA GROUP

Digital Customer Experience




/0, | Telefénica
PartOS

35%

Geschdftsprozesse

40«

Tagliche Nutzer




/ BVDW Internet Agency Ranking 2024

6th place 4th place

in the subranking: in the subranking:
Digital Transformation Digital Advertising /
and strategy Communication

10th
place
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Our strategy










Role Job description Job B Experience \ " Skills Team

| ;,..‘
[ Persona } [ Instruction }[ Task Data AVRIS }[ Delegation ]
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Service as Software

The cloud transition was software-as-a-service.
Software companies became cloud service
providers. This was a $350B opportunity.
Thanks to agentic reasoning, the Al transition
IS :

. That means the addressable
market is not the software market, but the
professional services market worth $6.5tn.



Service as Software
The opportunity

Like apps during the iPhone-
moment agentic systems are an
opportunity for us to grow in the Al era.



S(Z(G(AG

/" Equitiy Forum

Financials




/ SYZYGY Group
Development net sales and operating EBIT 2023 vs 2024 | k€

-3%

39%

2023 2024

Operating o . ® Net Sales WEBIT
.., EBIT Margin 6% 8%



/ SYZYGY Group
Development segments | net sales and operating EBIT 2023 vs 2024 | k€

Germany UK/US
-2%
57367 56.445
-39%
8,350
5,058
741
4,361 6.758 65
2023 2024 2023 2024

Operating
EBIT Margin 8% 12% 9% 1%
/ 23

6,14

16%

Poland
34%
8,209
955
12%



SYZYGY Group
Consolidated balance sheets 2024 vs 2023 | k€

Long-term assets

Accounts receivable

Liquid funds & securities

Equity

Liabilities

Balance sheet total

2024

44,115

14,265

5,047

27,634

40,083

67,717

2023

63,120

15,762

4,007

40,219

47,083

87,302

Change

-30%

-10%

26%

-31%

-15%

-22%



SYZYGY Group
Key performance indicators 2024 vs 2023

Sales per head (ann. in KEUR)

Employees

Revenues generated by the 10 top clients

Operating Cashflow (kEUR)

Equity ratio

2024

117

550

50%

9,634

41%

2023

13

589

50%

7,067

46%

Change

4%

-/%

36%

-5 pp



SYZYGY Group
Goodwill assessment

Stake

30%

100%

100%

100%

CGU (Entity)

Ars Thanea

diffferent

SYZYGY Performance Marketing

Unigue Digital Marketing (UK)

Total

Goodwill Assessment
in KEUR
6.726
10.664 O
13.357 O
8.166 >

38.913



SYZYGY Group

Impairment on Goodwill

Stake

30%

100%

100%

100%

CGU (Entity)

Ars Thanea

diffferent

SYZYGY Performance Marketing

Unigue Digital Marketing (UK)

Goodwill
2024
(KEUR)

©.726

10.664

13.357

8.166

38.913

Impairment

(KEUR)

10.346

1.926

4.371

16.643

Goodwill
2025
(KEUR)

©.817

318

11.431

4.329

22.895



Where we
stand

Q1 financials
O 000 O



/ SYZYGY Group
Development net sales and operating EBIT Q1| k€

-15%

-82%
1,621 289
Q1-2024 Q1-2025
Operating 9% 29% m Net Sales

; EBIT Margin

/2

EBIT
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/ SYZYGY Group
Development segments | net sales and operating EBIT Q11 k€

Germany UK/US
17% 14%
14,425
11.995
1,
1,217 380

1,539 ﬂ 0
Q1-2024 Q1-2025 Q1-2024 Q1
Operating 1% 6% 0%

EBIT Margin

35

-2025

3%

Poland
-20%
2,01
1,615
390
Q12024 Q12025
19% 0%

5
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Forecost 2025



The SYZYGY Group forecast
a decline in sales in the high

single-digit percentage range
and an EBIT margin of
around 7 per cent.
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The Share
Q1 status



The share Q1 status
Earnings per share / shareholder structure

50.33%
49.67%
s @ 0.01
202« (D 0.07
2023 (D 0.06
202> (D 003
2021 (D 008
Earnings per share WPP plc., St. Helier

undiluted (in EUR) Free float
L]

Undiluted earnings per share were EUR 0.01
based on the average available 13.5 Mio.
shares qualifying for participation in the profits. As of March 31, 2025

Shareholder structure



/ The Share
Why invest?

The SYZYGY Group

* is well positioned as a digital experience partner in a growing market.
* maintains long-term client relationships.

e provides reliable forecasts.

* has an experienced management team.

e is committed to making a positive impact on society and the environment (CSR).
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Thank you
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/ Contact

Frank Wolfram

Chief Executive Officer

+49 179 7070001

frank.wolfram@syzygy-group.net




/ Contact
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Erwin Greiner
Chief Financial Officer

+49 179 7070004
erwin.greiner@syzygy-group.net




Imprint

The thoughts and suggestions documented in this
presentation are the intellectual property of
SYZYGY AG to which all valid copyright laws
apply.

Unauthorised use is not permitted nor is

duplication (even in part) nor is it permitted to
make these contents available to third parties.

SYZYGY AG
Horexstrafke 28

D-61352 Bad Homburgv.d.H.

+49 (0)6172 9488100
+49 (0)6172 9488-270

Executive Board:
Frank Wolfram (CEO),
Erwin Greiner, Frank Ladner

HRB 6877
Amtsgericht Bad Homburg
UST-ID-NR. DE 173 621 238

Commerzbank AG
Konto Nr. 960 275 00
BLZ 500 800 00

SWIFT-BIC DRES DE FF
IBAN DE33 500 800 00 00
960 275 00
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